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Rate Card

Role

Rate

Graphic designer £550
Infrastructure engineer £600
Learning designer £650
Customer Success Consultant £775
Training £1,000
Project manager £775
Senior learning designer £775
Senior technical support £420
Senior tester £475
Senior web developer £775
Solution Architect £1,000
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Solution Engineer

£700

Web developer

£475
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